DEKOR ISLAND
-
ing centerpiece for the kitchen.   More than a pretty face, the Dekor Island features High-tech LCD controls which man-
age multiple functions, including dual Halogen lighting, 3 speed blower, plus it automatically turns on under high heat
Island features a telescopic chimney for up to 9’5” ceilings.  Designed for standard ducted installation, but can also be
installed as a recirculating system using the Recirculating Kit, available as an accessory.
IS
LA
N
D
FEATURES
Controls   Touch Controls with LCD Display
Illumination 2 , 40W Halogen Lamps (Bulbs Included)
1 Light Intensity
Installation Type Ducted or Recirculating Installation
Recirculating Kit Sold Separately
Blower Type 400 CFM, 3-Speed Internal
Blower Performance Speed 1, 160 CFM, 1.5 Sones
Speed 2, 280 CFM, 3.1 Sones
Speed 3, 400 CFM, 5.9 Sones
Filter Type 1, Dishwasher-Safe, Anodized Aluminum Mesh
Telescopic Chimney Extension For heights 7’6” to 9’5” (Ducted)
Duct Transition 6” Round
Electrical 120V - 60 Hz
300 Watt at 2.5Amps
ACCESSORIES CODE MODEL
Recirculating Kit Optional
Recirculating Kit
KIT01938 KIT01938
No Return Valve Optional
One-Way No Return Valve
KIT01657/1 KIT01657/1
CFM Reduction Kit Optional
CFM Reduction Kit
EXXCRKR8 EXXCRKR8
MODELS DIMENSIONS CODE MODEL
Dekor Island 36” Stainless 36”W x 25 1/4”D x 1 15/16”H) DKI001MX36 DKI001MX36
SIZE (in) & TYPE 36” Wide, Island Hood Elica Americas Design Center
FINISH Stainless Steel + Glass
ISLAND HOOD